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COMPOUND DAME

Nom / Naam

DESSOY
PRIEELS
MEYNEN-DEGRYSE
MASSINA
GAHIDE
MARTENS
VERDIN
VANZEVEREN
SCHRIJVER
HULIN
VERHOEVEN
VAN DEUN
HAEMHOUTS

COMPOUND HOMME

Nom / Naam

ACKX

VAN ELVEN
KYRITSOGLOU
DOMANSKI
DURLET
DEPOITIER
MAQUET
DOMANSKI
GENARD
BRAEM
LINMANS
DOMANSKI
MESTDAGH
VANNEZ
BOSMANS
VANOEVEREN
VANDEPOELE
CAUWE

VAN CAUTER
BACOT
RENARD
PRIEELS
FLEURINCK
WOUTERS
BORREMANS
DENUIT
VERDEYEN
de RIJCKERE
SCARCERIAUX
AERTS
LEMOINE
MEES
GHYSSENS
D'HONT
COUDYSER
VAN MOERE
VANTRICHTVELD
TIS
PATERAKIS
WOIT
PEIGNOIS
MARTENS
LAMEIR
VANDERVEKEN
DELACROIX
GAHIDE
EUDIER
DURANT
SCHOLLAERT
DEWITTE
DELVIGNE
DELVIGNE
DELYVEINNE
PRAET
VANHEECKE

Prénom /
Voornaam

Catheline
Sarah
Saskia
Michelle
Marie
Naomi
Elke
Barbara
Daisy
Francoise
Noélla
Marie-Claire
Petra

Prénom /
Voornaam

Enzo
Cédric
Sam
Renaud
Jean-Philippe
Julien
Gilbert
Ludovic
René
Pascal
Marc
Michel
Sven
Denis
Léopold
Stany
Mathieu
Michael
Benjamin
Paul
Alexandre
Philippe
Mick

Rudy

Eric
Jean-Jacques
Luc

Eric
Batiste
Grégory
Tom
Bernard
Rudy
Jean-Paul
Dominique
Patrick
Denis
Marc
Akylas
Frédéric
Christophe
Paul
Didier
Yves
Pascal
Yves
Jean-Pierre
Bernard
Kevin
Mathieu
Silviu
Dominique
Frederick
Roger
Michel
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18

78
87

43
13

19

48
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41
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2007

w
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75

57
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60
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47
50

2
73

88
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70
45
40
45

920
63

14
23
17
11
31

12

18

38
109
53
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47
64

72
28

95

88
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GAU

100
100
90
90
85
80
73
73
70

coo

100
80
75
90
70
71
58
62
61
60
85
55

100
90
45
85
80
75
46
40
71
62
59
59
57
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56
49
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47
47

43
43
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39
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35
32
31
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27
26
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TOTAL

185

TOTAL

158
155
150
135
131
126
115
111
111
110
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RECURVE DAME

Nom / Naam

JACOBS
DEKERS
WITTELINGS
VAN HOUTVEN
WULLUS
HEYKANTS

DE KNOP

RECURVE HOMME

Nom / Naam

RAMAEKERS
GEERAERTS
HEYVAERT
CALLEWAERT
ANSIAUX
SCHOMMERS
VAN KEIRSBILCK
VAN BULCK
ESTIEVENART
COUDYSER
CALLEWAERT
FERCOT
ROYEN
VANCAUTER
VANDERGUCHT
FAES

DOCKX
DELACROIX
SPEYBROUCK
GHISSE
REYNTIENS
GILLAIN

VAN DE VEN
AUTEM
PEREMANS
BONTE
LEBLANC
SWINNEN
KOOLS
CUSUMANO
GERARD
MABILLE
FREDERICKX
LEYS
WOUTERS
WATTIEZ
GENAUDE
VAN BULCK
LENTHY
DOCKX
GERARD
JANSSENS
STURBAUT
VAN DEN BRANDE
PEELEMAN
HEYKANTS
CEULEMANS
VAN HOUTVEN
KERKSTOEL
PEETERS
DRIESEN
TIMMERMANS
DE VOEGHT
MAES
MISOTTEN
STOELEN
DEMARET

DE VOS

Prénom /
Voornaam

Christine
Eline
Cheyenne
Karianne
Nelly
Annie
Nadine

Prénom /
Voornaam

Robin
Bart
Etienne
Pedro
Olivier
Nicolas
Gianni
Mathias
Philippe
Jens
Danny
Dorian
Laurent
Christophe
Jonathan
Thomas
Ronny
Maxime
Peter
Michaél
Kristof
Gérald
Ronny
Alain
Manuel
Lode
Clément
Sven
Jonathan
Hugo
Michel
Georges
Dany
Stijn
Danny
Anthony
Benny
Michiel
Gys
Philippe
Nathan
Eddy
Jean-Pierre
Tom
Roger
Edouard
Joseph
Joris
Jef
Thomas
Wim
Bert
Matthias
Thierry
Yvan
Ronny
Jean-Marie
Christophe

2005

15
11

2005

15

20
16

12

115

113

24

59
21

71

17

90

72

70

2006

2006

20
14

52

15

44
27
79
37

59
40

52

43

45

2007

12

2007
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49

14
19
95

26

20

11
51
65
60

25
17
70

27

65

28

77

34
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10
11

87

20

41

17

16

12

13

81

36

46

26

27

21

79
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40

55
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10
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17
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36

15

53
58

61
66

51

22

18

37

31

30
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2010

13

20

17

12

18

29

16

22

21

27

30
14

31

14

18
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KJS

80
100

90

85
75

KJSS

48
49
50
58

100
55
44
90
85
26
59
62
35
70
47
73
57
39

38
32
24

80
75

73
29
62
60
18

56
48

46

45

43
42
41
40
37
36
33
31
30
29
27
25
23
22
21
20
19
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1
100

GSR

0

GSR

GAU

0
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1
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100
100
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56
70
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42
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TOTAL

180
100
100
90
90
85
75

TOTAL

249
211
200
190
185
172
147
146
145
144
137
130
129
120
118
107
100
97
97
94
84
80
80
75
75
73
71
62
60
59
58
58
57
56
48
47
46
46
45

43
43
42
41
40
37
36
33
31
30
29
27
25
23
22
21
20
19



